Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2002-12357

FRA-2006-26177

FRA-2006-26177

FRA-2007-0008

FRA-2007-0008

FRA-2007-28812

FRA-2007-0025

FRA-2008-0003

FRA-2004-18065

FRA-2008-0015

FRA-2006-25267

FRA-2006-25267

Document Id

FRA-2002-12357-0058

FRA-2006-26177-0012

FRA-2006-26177-0012.1

FRA-2007-0008-0005

FRA-2007-0008-0005.1

FRA-2007-28812-0002

FRA-2007-0025-0003

FRA-2008-0003-0002

FRA-2004-18065-0015

FRA-2008-0015-0001

FRA-2006-25267-0020

FRA-2006-25267-0021

FRA-2006-25267 FRA-2006-25267-0022

FRA-2007-28613 FRA-2007-28613-0003

FRA-2007-0023

FRA-2007-0023-0001

Title

Danae M. Forbes - Comments

Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen -
Comments

Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen -
Comments

Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen -
Comments

Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen -
Comments

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Petition for Approval;
Railroad Safety Program Plan

U.S. DOT/FRA - The
Administrator's Final Decision

Association of American
Railroads - Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - Minutes and
Documents for the RSAC's
Railroad Operating Rules
Working Group

U.S. DOT/FRA - Economic
Analysis and Regulatory
Flexibility Assessment -
Railroad Operating Rules:
Program of Operational Tests
and Inspections; Railroad
Operating Practices: Handling
Equipment, Switches and
Derails

Railroad Operating Rules:
Program of Operational Tests
and Inspections; Railroad
Operating Practices: Handling
Equipment, Switches and
Fixed Derails

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Federal Railroad
Administration Review of the
New Quiet Zone in Little
Falls, MN

Date
Received
02/07/2008

02/10/2008

02/10/2008

02/10/2008

02/10/2008

02/11/2008

02/11/2008

02/11/2008

02/11/2008

02/11/2008

02/12/2008

02/12/2008

02/13/2008

02/13/2008

02/13/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



FRA-2008-0004 FRA-2008-0004-0002 Petition for Waiver of 02/13/2008 Posted RULES
Compliance
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